Tuotekortti 504300

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/patterisivellin-luna504300

Patterisivellin LUNA 70 mm

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Tuotemerkki
Paino (kg)

Hinta

70MM

504300
16651-0404
7311662165888
Luna

0.0580

6,00 €
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